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Mainland William, cashier J J Moore &
Co, r Oakland

Maino Frank L, marble, 68 Post, r Sau-
salito

Maino Romeo O, sec Barker's Folding
Steel Square Co, 514 Hayes

MAINO THOMAS
importer and manufacturer marble
and granite monuments, altars, stat-
ues and building- work, office and
works 1430-1432 Valencia, tel Market
3227

Mains Andrew J, dept mgr Levi Strauss
& Co, r Berkeley

Mains Robert H, bartndr, r 50 Boyce
Maintenance Electric Co, 35, 4th
£3TMainwaring. See Manwaring
Mainwell Realty Co, 1201 Union Trust

Bldg
Mainzer August (S F Zinc and Brass

Foundry) r Oakland
Mainzer Fred A, bkkpr S F Zinc and

Brass Foundry, r Oakland
Mainzer Frederick, notions, 2402 Folsom
Maio Charles F, elk M A Gunst & Co, r

3940 Clay
Maiolini Adolph, tailor, r 420 Filbert
Maionchi Frank (Maionchi & Vannucci)

r 2976, 26th
Maionchi & Vanucci ( F Maionchi and L

Vanucci) mosaic workers, 2976, 26th
Mair Frederick L, mach, r 105 B
Mair William, marine engr Risdon Iron

Wks, r 62 Parnassus Av
Mairadi D, lab, r 1882 Greenwich
Maisano John, elk Pacific Biscuit Co, r

Oakland
Maisano Philip, elk, r 3535 Baker
Maisch Charles, sailmkr, r 1009 Lombard
Maisch Ernest, carp, r 1009 Lombard
Maisch John E, meterman, r 1009 Lom-

bard
Maisch Philip (Heinecke & Maisch) r

2553 Van Ness Av
Maisel Andrew, mach, r 2163 Howard
Maisel Charles M, carp, r 2884, 23d
Maisel Joseph A, elk, r 2884, 23d
Maisel William L, r 2884, 23d
Maisler Abraham, r 1657 Fulton
Maisler Benjamin, carp, r 1657 Fulton
Maisler Morris J, jeweler, r 1657 Fulton
Maison Catherine, widow, r 678a Guer-

rero
MAISON DOEEE (J Dubourdieu, E Fon-

teille and V Laborie) Hotel and Res-
taurant, 151-153 Ellis

Maison John, r 1234, 19th Av
Maison Lewis A, embalmer Bunker &

Lunt. r 477 Church
Maison Louis H, plumber, r 678a Guer-

rero
Maison Napthely E, elk Auditor, r 477

Church
«S°Maison. See Mason and Masson
Maisonneuve Philippe, lodgings, 536

Gough
Maita Vincent, lab, r 639 Chenery
Maitland B K, marine engr, 148 Steuart
Maitland Harry R, elk S P Co, r Oak-

land
Maitland Henry, hostler, r 1708 Lom-

bard
Maitland James W, plumber, r 43 Cres-

cent Av
Maitovich Frank, tanner Krieg Tanning

MAJESTIC BOTTLING CO, John W
Goetze pres, Edward H Goetze treas,
Isaac H Spiro sec, soda water manu-
facturers, Beideman nr Ellis, tel West
373

MAJESTIC HOTEL, Mrs Dora Peyser
mgr, 1500 Sutter

Majestic Hotel Annex. 1528 Sutter
MAJESTIC PRESS, printing, 315 Hayes,

tel Market 4603
Majestic Sheet Metal Works, A Solomon

propr, 1068 McAllister

Majestic Suit Co, W Peaslee mgr, 693
Mission

Majnos Carl, teamster, r Carolina and
Mariposa

Major Barnard B, painter, r 4174, 17th
Major Charles J, produce, r 955 York
Major F J, expressman, r 1086 Capp
Major Freda R, medium, r 948 McAllis-

ter
Major John L, salesman, r 955 York
Major Mary E, widow, r 2624, 22d
Majrogents George, restaurant, 148, 3d
Makaronis Stefanos Rev, r 36b Moss
Makaweli Sugar Co, W M Alexander presE Tschumi sec, Alaska Commercial

Bldg
&TMakin. See Macon, Macken and

Mackin
Makins George, mgr Makins' Produce

Co, r Oakland
MAKINS PRODUCE CO, George Makins

mgr, butter, eggs and provisions, 131-
133 Clay, tel Kearny 662

Makinson Paul H, elev opr, r 1623a 9th
Av

Maklofsky Albert, painter, r 362, 9th Av
Makower Abraham, watchmkr, 1045

O'Farrell, r 1221 Buchanan
Makowski Herman, r 2235 Bryant
Makowski Herman, housesmith, r 305

Elizabeth
Makowski Herman Jr, pressman, r 2235

Bryant
Makowski James, lather, r 2235 Bryant
Makowski John F, metal wkr, r 617 York
Makowski Otto, liquors, 358 Valencia, r

617 York
Makowski Paul, pipe coverer, r 2235

Bryant
£®"Makowski. See MacKowsky
Makree L R, elk Building Trades Tem-

ple, r 2559 Mission
Maku Anton, shoe cutter, r 39 Bryant
Malabre Henry, watchmkr, r 1600 Cali-

fornia
Malabre Rene, waiter, r 958 Ellis
Malaby Frank W, elk, r 710 Ellis
Malachi Angelo, lab, r 343 Arkansas
Maladinich John, liquors, 400 Battery, r

106, 3d Av
Malakanoff Paul, contr, 1029 Carolina
Malais Elias, elk, r 1298, 12th Av
Malais Joseph, elk J H Tietjen, r 824

Central Av
Malais Nabiha, fruits, 1298, 12th Av
Malamis D & Co (D Malamis and V

Candris) liquors, 301, 4th
Malamis Demetrios (D Malamis & Co)

r 417 Tehama
Malaney James, marine fireman, r 69

Jackson
Malanowski Jacob, barber, 3178, 16th
Malaret Henri, tanner Legallet-Hellwig

Tanning .Co
Malaret Jean, butcher, r 1639, 11th Av

South
Malarin Juan, r 610 Waller
Malarin Lawrence L, wireless opr, r 610

Waller
Malarin Margaret, teacher Pub Schools.

r 935 Ashbury
Malaspina Giuseppe, scavenger, r 85

Valparaiso
Malatesta Albert, with Rudgear, Merle

Co, r Bay and Powell
Malatesta Eugene, dep Sheriff, r 523

Chestnut
Malatesta Giacomo, lab, r 456 Union
Malatesta John, teamster, r 1447 Kearny
Malatesta Louis, lab, r 226 Louisberg
Malatesta Victor, elk, r 3 Ahlers Ct
Malato Stephen, lumberman, r 464. 4th
Malberg Edward, lumberman, r 108 Berry
Malbiede Antone, barber, r 16 Valpa-

raiso
Malburg Robert F, policeman, r 1050

Plymouth Av
Malburg Siegfried G, carp, r 3994, 23d
fcsrMalburg. See Mallburg
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